Hello, my name is David Baikie, Chairman of Tayport Football Club. 

We are about to embark on a proposal to secure the Canniepairt on a long term lease (99years) from 
Fife Council. 

This will require a significant upfront cost based on the current value of the ground. Fife Council has 
valued the  ground at £65,000 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS) + VAT. However this figure can 

be significantly reduced if the club can demonstrate how the wider community  benefits from the 
Football Club facilities and various community activities. 

We are conducting a survey of residents and groups/associations to help us learn more about our com-